
From: Lily Cogdill <LilyCogdill@scstatehouse.gov>
To: 'Page, Hank' <hpage@aging.sc.gov>

Danny Varat <DannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov>
Broome, Darryl <dbroome@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 9/7/2017 4:35:11 PM
Subject: RE: SE4A Training Conference Rescheduled due to Hurricane Irma

Thank you for the information. I have changed the dates on the calendar.
 
Lily
 

From: Page, Hank [mailto:hpage@aging.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Thursday, September 07, 2017 4:32 PM
 
To: Danny Varat ; Lily Cogdill ; Broome, Darryl 
Subject: FW: SE4A Training Conference Rescheduled due to Hurricane Irma
 
FYI – SE4A rescheduled, and new dates are below.
 
Hank
 

From: Shelia Welch [mailto:Shelia.Welch@caresouth-carolina.com] 
 
Sent: Thursday, September 7, 2017 2:37 PM
 
To: Aaron Bradley <Abradley@ethra.org>; Alberstein Johnson-Pickett <ajpickett@bellsouth.net>; Amanda Plumley 
(aplumley@scacog.org) <aplumley@scacog.org>; Amy E Gotwals (agotwals@N4A.org) <agotwals@N4A.org>; Andrea 
Smith (andrea.smith@senioraction.org) <andrea.smith@senioraction.org>; Angel Stoy <astoy@centralina.org>; Anna 
C Faul (acfaul01@louisville.edu) <acfaul01@louisville.edu>; Annette Demeny <ademeny@centralina.org>; Barbara 
Gordon <Barbara.Gordon@ky.gov>; Becky Baird <bbaird@centralmidlands.org>; Bill Brown (phope@rcsd.net) 
<phope@rcsd.net>; Brandy Bauer (Brandy.Bauer@ncoa.org) <Brandy.Bauer@ncoa.org>; Cindy Coker (cindy.
coker@scbar.org) <cindy.coker@scbar.org>; Cindy Curtis <ccurtis@centralmidlands.org>; Clare Farless 
<cfarless@ucdd.org>; Cody Lewis <clewis@m4a.org>; David Cox <dcox@proftesting.com>; Denise Ellis <Denise.
Ellis@caresouth-carolina.com>; Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>; Don Colombero <dfcolombero@legacylink.
org>; Elizabeth Morris (emorri2@clemson.edu) <emorri2@clemson.edu>; Erica Walker (etwalker2@charter.net) 
<etwalker2@charter.net>; Gary Pierce <Gary.Pierce@caresouth-carolina.com>; Gordon Walker 
<gwalker1947@gmail.com>; Heidi Katz <Heidi.Katz@eldersourceinstitute.org>; Jamie Guay <jguay@alz.org>; January 
Brown (jbrown@eccog.org) <jbrown@eccog.org>; Jay Powell (Jpowell@FirstChoiceVIPCarePlus.com) 
<Jpowell@FirstChoiceVIPCarePlus.com>; Jessica Pruett (jpruett@ucdd.org) <jpruett@ucdd.org>; Jessica Winters 
<jwinters@scacog.org>; Joe Kunkel <joe.kunkel@gracefullyaging.org>; John Dyben <jdyben@originsrecovery.com>; 
Jordan Newman <jnewman@lowcountrycog.org>; Joseph G D'Ambrosio (jgdamb01@louisville.edu) 
<jgdamb01@louisville.edu>; Julie Schultz <Julie.Schultz@gracefullyaging.org>; Justine Gradillos (jgradil@clemson.
edu) <jgradil@clemson.edu>; Katie Kutcher <kkutcher@centralina.org>; Kim Hinkel <kim.hinkel@ky.gov>; Kurt 
Boerner (kurt@mcgruff-safe-kids.com) <kurt@mcgruff-safe-kids.com>; La'Quantia Goodman ; Linda Miller 
<lmiller@centralina.org>; Lisa Bretz (lisab@aaanf.org) <lisab@aaanf.org>; Lloyd Paige <Lloyd.Paige@caresouth-
carolina.com>; Madri Hall-Faul (madri.faul@ky.gov) <madri.faul@ky.gov>; Maggie Flowers (margaret.flowers@ncoa.
org) <margaret.flowers@ncoa.org>; Malry Flores Santoro (mflores@thev4a.org) <mflores@thev4a.org>; Mark Sobiski 
<Mark.Sobiski@caresouth-carolina.com>; Mary Kaschak (mkaschak@n4a.org) <mkaschak@n4a.org>; Meridith 
Eisenharrt <meisenhart@n4a.org>; Michael Gillette (mgillette@bsvinc.com) <mgillette@bsvinc.com>; Michael Large 
<michaellarge@sclegal.org>; James, Michele <JAMESMD@dhec.sc.gov>; Nora Super <nsuper@n4a.org>; Pamela 
Robinson <robinspd@mailbox.sc.edu>; Pat Freeman <pvfreeman@legacylink.org>; Patty Suarez (patty.
suarez@scmail.org) <patty.suarez@sccmail.org>; Peter Lane <plane@n4a.org>; Beard, Rene <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>; 
Robyn James (rjames@n4a.org) <rjames@m4a.org>; Stephanie Holmes (Stephanie.holmes@adss.alabama.gov) 
<Stephanie.holmes@adss.alabama.gov>; Susan Segret <Susan.segret@adss.alabama.gov>; Suzie Bosstick 
(sbosstick@selecthealthofsc.com) <sbosstick@selecthealthofsc.com>; Teresa Arnold <tarnold@AARP.org>; Vivian 
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Barton <vivian.barton@sarpc.org>; Wanda Trexler <wtrexler@thev4a.org>
 
Subject: SE4A Training Conference Rescheduled due to Hurricane Irma

 

Dear Presenters,
 
As you all may be aware, there is the potential for Hurricane Irma to have a 
devastating impact on South Carolina in the next few days. As a result, the 2017 
SE4A Training Conference scheduled for Sunday, September 10th thru Wednesday, 
September 13th, 2017 at the Hyatt Regency in Greenville, SC is being rescheduled. 
The new dates are Sunday, December 10th thru Wednesday, Dec 13th, 2017. I would 
like to reschedule each of you to present your workshop for the December dates. If 
you will be available to present in December, please send me an email and I will add 
you to the new schedule and send you a confirmation. I apologize for the 
inconvenience and appreciate your understanding and support of SC and the 
Southeastern Association of Area Agencies on Aging. I look forward to seeing you in 
December.
 
FYI: Greenville, SC is beautifully decorated for the holidays in December. Come 
prepared to make new friends, network, learn new ideas, and enjoy yourself!
 
 

  
 

Shelia Capps Welch, Director
 

  216 South 2nd Street
  PO Box 999
  Hartsville, SC 29550
 

  Office: 843-383-8632
  Fax: 843-383-8754
  Cell: 843-230-1277
 
 
 
 
 
Confidentiality Note
 

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information, including health information, that is privileged, 
confidential, and the disclosure of which is governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent 
responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY 
PROHIBITED.
 

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.
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